

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Repair & Maintenance of Road					
from LOB/ Turi to Chirmichi Bigha					
Agency - M/S M.G. Construction & Company					
P.O & S- Jehanabad, Dist- Jehanabad					
Agreement No- 09/MBD/3054/MR/2023-24					
Date of start - 27/07/23					
Date of Completion - 26/04/24					
Measurement Date - 26-10-23					
①	clearing & Grubbing				
road land					
2x 106x 30x 1.00 = 6360.00 m ²					
2x 1x 20x 1.00 = 40.00					
6400.00 m ²					

	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>		
10/1/50	clearing & grubbing		
	Road land		
	Qty - 0.640 Hect, V.P.-(1)		
	@ Rs = 72697=86 / Hect =	46527=00	
2/40	Const ⁿ of Subgrade &		
	Earthen shoulder		
	Qty = 1881.00 M ³ , V.P.-(10)		
	@ Rs = 258=850 / M ³	= 486897=00	
3/41	Const ⁿ C.I.S.B Gr-II		
	Qty = 138.88 M ³ , V.P.-(1-3)		
	@ Rs = 1714=81 / M ³	= 238153=00	
4/42	Const ⁿ of WBM Gr-II		
	Qty = 131.27 M ³ , V.P.-(7-10)		
	@ Rs = 3729=58 / M ³	= 489582=00	

Continuation

12611592=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/43) Const ⁿ of WBM Gr-III					
Qty = 378.859, v.p. (11-14)					
@B = 3707.57 / M ³					= 1404572.00
(6/44) P.S.L Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 2968.054 M ² , v.p. (15)					
@B = 60.100 / M ²					= 178380.00
(7/45) P.S.L Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 2938.667 M ² , v.p. (15)					
@B = 20.500 / M ²					= 60243.00
(8/46) P.S.L Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 9279.375 M ² , v.p. (16)					
@B = 17.060 / M ²					= 158306.700
(9/47) Patch works over WBM					
Using Mix Seal Surface					
Qty = 2968.054 M ² , v.p. (15)					
@B = 240.450 / M ²					= 713664.00
(10/48) Const ⁿ of S.D.B.C					
Qty = 231.985 M ³ , v.p. (16)					
@B = 12223.080 / M ³					= 28355.7100
(11/49) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced					
P.C.C Pavement					
Qty = 333.30 M ³ , v.p. (15)					
@B = 70305.70 / M ³					= 2343289.00
(12/50) Const ⁿ of Dry lean C.C					
Sub-base					
Qty = 10.80 M ³ , v.p. (10)					
@B = 3324.338 / M ³					= 35903.00

8991092.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/51) Const. Panel cement concrete pavement					
Qty - 75.75 M ³ , V.P. - 16					
@ B = 7724 = 770 / M ³ = 585151=00					
(14/52) R.C.C Mis grade km stone					
Qty = 5.0 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 2653 = 770 / Each = 13269=00					
(15/53) R.C.C Mis grade 200mm stone					
Qty - 13.0 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 772 = 090 / Each = 10037=00					
(16/54) P.S.F Road stud					
Qty - 426.00 Nos, V.P. - 17					
@ B = 263 = 41 / Each = 112208=00					

(17/55) Supplying and installation of delineators					
Qty - 60.00 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 1207 = 260 / Each = 72436=00					
(18/56) Retro reflected Traffic Signs 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty - 20.00 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 5492 = 703 / Each = 21971=00 4065 = 112					81302=00
(19/57) 600mm Circular					
Qty - 4.0 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 5492 = 703 / Each = 21971=00 5346 = 57					32079=00
(20/58) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 Nos, V.P. - (17)					
@ B = 5346 = 570 / Each = 32079=00					

Continuation

9919545=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/59) Painting the two coats on new concrete surface					
Qty - 228.480 M ² up					
U.P. - 14, Qty - 7.68 M ²					
U.P. - 5, Qty - 220.80					
					228.48 M ²
@ B = 127 = 28 / M ²					= 29081.20
(24/61) Planting of trees					
Qty - 128.00 Nos. U.P. (17)					
@ B = 1259 = 230 / each = 154885.00					
(23/62) P.S.F. MMGSX Sign Board					
Qty = 3.00 Nos. U.P. (18)					
@ B = 10905 = 62 / each = 32717.00					
(23/63) Road Marking with					
Hot applied BT Portion					
Qty - 530.0 M ² U.P. (17)					
@ B = 822 = 97 / M ²					= 436174.00
(29/64) Road Marking (C Portion)					
Qty - 150.0 M ² U.P. (17)					
@ B = 855 = 49 / M ²					= 128324.00
(26/65) E/W in excavation for structure					
Qty - 37.327 M ³ U.P. - 4					
Qty - 42.00 M ³ U.P. - 5					
					73.324 M ³
@ B = 396 = 970 / M ³					= 29107.00
(24/66) Const ⁿ P.C.C. 1:1.5 grade in open foundation					
Qty -					

10729833.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Continued	V.P.	4, Qty - 4.108		
	V.P.	4, Qty - 24.282		
	V.P.	6, Qty - 6.00		
				34.390 M ³
				@ R = 5920228 / M ³ = 203598200
(28/67)	Consider R.C.C in open (M ²)			
	Foundation			
		31.50 M ³		
	Qty -	7981.45, V.P. (6)		
	@ R -	7981.45 / M ³		251415200
(29/68)	S.S.F HYSD Bar reinforcement			
	reinforcement			
		2.342 M.T.		
	Qty -	2.390 M.T., V.P. (6)		
				1.85058 = 185058
(29/69)	Plastering with C.M (1:4)			
	Qty -	220.80 M ² , V.P. (5)		
	@ R -	1862130 / M ²		41098200
(30/70)	600MM Dia NPS Pipe			
	Qty -	15.21 M, V.P. (4)		
	@ R -	298920 / RM		44838200
(31/71)	Laying C.C Pipe NPS (buried Conduits)			
	Qty -	60.00 M, V.P. (17)		
	@ R -	808068 / RM		48484200
				115081172
				1,150,43242
	Add 184 GST			207146120
				20707782
	Add 1-1 Labour cell			11508120
				1,15,0432
	Scigniorage fee			146607200

14/12/23 J.E
 14/12/23
 Continuation
 138,36,752 = 13841266
 29,057 = 29067
 138,12,199 = 13812199
 1,38,07,695 = 13807695